Architecture / Landscape Architecture
Summer Camp — Sample Schedule
State College, PA

July 10-14, 2016

Sample Agenda of Camp Activities

Sunday, July 10

1:00-2:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:30-8:00 pm

8:00-9:30 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Registration

Introduction and orientation

Studio Project Part |

Dinner

Architecture Lecture

Lecture & Campus Tour

Ice Cream Social

(camp sponsors and parents welcome)

Campers must be in dorms

Quiet hours

Monday, July 11

6:30 am

7:30 am

7:00- 9:00 pm
10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Breakfast

Bus Trip to Kentuck Knob
and Falling Water

Lunch

Pizza Dinner

Campers must be in dorms

Quiet Hours

Warnock Commons on the Penn State
Campus, State College, PA (see map)

101 Stuckeman Family Building
201 Stuckeman Family Building

Dining Commons (Counselors will escort)

Palmer Lipcon Auditorium, Palmer Museum

Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB

Residence Halls

Residence Halls

Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
Meet Bus at SFB Parking Lot
The Barn at Fallingwater

Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB
Residence Halls

Residence Halls

* Remind Campers that they must have appropriate attire to participate in the Construction Tour on
Tuesday. Long pants, shirts with a minimum of 4 long sleeves, and hard-soled closed-toed shoes or boots
(no sneakers) are required. Hardhats and safety goggles will be provided and must be worn by all

participants.

Tuesday, July 12

7:30 am

Breakfast

9:00-11:45am  Studio Workshop Part 2

Dining Commons (w/counselors)

201 SFB



Noon-1:00 pm

1:30-3:30 am

3:45- 5:00 pm
5:15 pm

6:30-9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Lunch

Construction Site Tour *

Stuckeman School Intro & Building Tour
Dinner

Tutorials (Choice of Workshops)
Cont. Studio Project Part |1

Campers must be in dorms

Quiet Hours

Wednesday, July 13

7:30 am
9:00-10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30-11:30 am
11:30 am
Noon- 1:00 pm
1:15-4:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:30-9:00 pm
10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Breakfast
Workshop
Bus to Engineering Firm in State College

Design Office Tour

Dining Commons (w/counselors)

Penn State Campus East Halls

101 Stuckeman Family Building (SFB)
Dining Commons (w/ counselors)

201 SFB Studio Space

Residence Halls

Residence Halls

Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
Meet in 101 Stuckeman Family Building
Stuckeman Family Building parking lot

Engineering Firm in State College, PA

Bus departs from Engineering Firm to Stuckeman Family Building

“Lunch with a Professional”
Studio Project Part 111
Dinner

Cont. Studio Project Part 111
Campers must be in dorms

Quiet Hours

Thursday, July 14

7:30 am

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-12:00 am

Breakfast
Studio Clean Up and Exhibition Setup

Studio Project Presentations

Jury Space & Lawn (101 SFB)
201 SFB Studio Space

Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
201 SFB Studio Space

Residence Halls

Residence Halls

Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB

Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB

NOTE: Parents and Friends are invited to meet campers at 101 Stuckeman Family Building

12 Noon- 1:00 pm

1:15 pm

Lunch / reception

Dorm Check-out and Departure

101 Stuckeman Family Building
(Parents and Siblings are welcome)



