Architecture / Landscape Architecture

Summer Camp – Sample Schedule State College, PA

July 10-14, 2016

Sample Agenda of Camp Activities

Sunday, July 10

1:00-2:00 pm	Registration	Warnock Commons on the Penn State Campus, State College, PA (see map)
3:00-5:00 pm	Introduction and orientation Studio Project Part I	101 Stuckeman Family Building 201 Stuckeman Family Building
5:00 pm	Dinner	Dining Commons (Counselors will escort)
6:30-8:00 pm	Architecture Lecture Lecture & Campus Tour	Palmer Lipcon Auditorium, Palmer Museum
8:00-9:30 pm	Ice Cream Social (camp sponsors and parents welcome)	Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB
10:00 pm	Campers must be in dorms	Residence Halls
11:00 pm	Quiet hours	Residence Halls

Monday, July 11

6:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
7:30 am	Bus Trip to Kentuck Knob and Falling Water Lunch	Meet Bus at SFB Parking Lot
		The Barn at Fallingwater
7:00- 9:00 pm	Pizza Dinner	Ground Floor Jury Space- SFB
10:00 pm	Campers must be in dorms	Residence Halls
11:00 pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Halls

* Remind Campers that they must have appropriate attire to participate in the Construction Tour on Tuesday. Long pants, shirts with a minimum of 4" long sleeves, and hard-soled closed-toed shoes or boots (no sneakers) are required. Hardhats and safety goggles will be provided and must be worn by all participants.

Tuesday, July 12

7:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Commons (w/counselors)
9:00-11:45 am	Studio Workshop Part 2	201 SFB

Noon-1:00 pm	Lunch	Dining Commons (w/counselors)
1:30-3:30 am	Construction Site Tour *	Penn State Campus East Halls
3:45- 5:00 pm	Stuckeman School Intro & Building Tour	101 Stuckeman Family Building (SFB)
5:15 pm	Dinner	Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
6:30-9:00 pm	Tutorials (Choice of Workshops) Cont. Studio Project Part II	201 SFB Studio Space
10:00 pm	Campers must be in dorms	Residence Halls
11:00 pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Halls

Wednesday, July 13

7:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
9:00-10:00 am	Workshop	Meet in 101 Stuckeman Family Building
10:15 am	Bus to Engineering Firm in State College	Stuckeman Family Building parking lot
10:30-11:30 am	Design Office Tour	Engineering Firm in State College, PA
11:30 am	Bus departs from Engineering Firm to Stuckeman Family Building	
Noon- 1:00 pm	"Lunch with a Professional"	Jury Space & Lawn (101 SFB)
1:15 – 4:45 pm	Studio Project Part III	201 SFB Studio Space
5:00 pm	Dinner	Dining Commons (w/ counselors)
6:30-9:00 pm	Cont. Studio Project Part III	201 SFB Studio Space
10:00 pm	Campers must be in dorms	Residence Halls
11:00 pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Halls
There a Teles	14	
Thursday, July 14		
7:30 am	Breakfast	Dining Commons (w/ counselors)

		0		/
9:00-10:00 am	Studio Clean Up and Exhibition Setup	Ground Floor Jury	Space- SFB	
10:00-12:00 am	Studio Project Presentations	Ground Floor Jury	Space- SFB	

NOTE: Parents and Friends are invited to meet campers at 101 Stuckeman Family Building

12 Noon- 1:00 pm	Lunch / reception	101 Stuckeman Family Building
		(Parents and Siblings are welcome)

1:15 pm Dorm Check-out and Departure